
PLASTERERS’ LOCAL 300 
 

______________ ______________ 
 

www.opcmialocal300.org 

100 Hegenberger Rd. Suite 220, Oakland, CA 94621 

Phone: 510-430-9492 Fax: 510-430-9183 Office Hours: 7:00am-4:30pm 

 

July 2020 to June 2021 
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 

 

Independence Day    Friday July 3, 2020 

        

Labor Day     Friday September 4, 2020* 

       Monday September 7, 2020 

 

Thanksgiving Day    Thursday November 26, 2020 

       Friday November 27, 2020 

 

Christmas Day     Thursday, December 24, 2020* 

       Friday December 25, 2020 
 

New Years’ Day    Friday January 1, 2021 

 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day  Monday January 18, 2021 

 

Presidents Day     Friday February 12, 2021* 

       Monday February 15, 2021 

 

Memorial Day     Friday May 28, 2021* 

       Monday May 31, 2021 

 

* Designated Days Off 


